1
for students, alumni, friends, and supporters.The biannual Graphic Design program communication composition
GRAPHIC DESIGN PROGRAM
GRAPHIC DESIGN PROGRAM
GRAPHIC DESIGN PROGRAM
ART PROGRAM
ART PROGRAM
ART HISTORY PROGRAM

Poster
Holiday Card
Numbering System
This poster features the new Communications building
surrounded by ornamental decorations that were
inspired by the architecture and foliage than can be seen
on Memorial Hall and the surrounding buildings.
Alana Michaels
ART 430 - Advanced Graphic Design
Fall 2012
Poster
2’ x 3’
numbering
system
Josh Sorosky
Art 430 - Advanced Graphic Design
Fall 2012
This concept recognizes Chapman University’s current
building projects as 2012-2013’s most significant and
groundbreaking developments. In an abstraction of the
blueprint of the HBCC, the design contrasts bold architectural
forms with Californian plants to represent the academic
growth the current construction projects promise alongside a
quotation from entrepreneur Jim Rohn. The schematic of the
flower found above the entrance to Memorial Hall symbolizes
the completion of the Historic Core area with Memorial Hall
as the capstone. This flower is repeated as a snowflake to
theme the festive holiday card.
Holiday Card
5” x 7”
Fourth   edition
poster
holiday card
numbering system
Since it’s inception in 1861, Chapman has rapidly evolved
into a first class university. Memorial Hall proudly welcomes
guests and serves as a visual reminder of the “Four Pillars.”
This commemorative poster quantifies the growth of the
campus and documents its present state, while looking
towards its bright future.
Ariel Roth
Art 430 - Advanced Graphic Design
Fall 2012
4th edition
COMMEMORATIVE POSTER
THE FOUR PILLARS
M I N D  -  B O D Y  -  C O M M U N I T Y  -  S P I R I T
For more than 150 years,
Chapman University has
served as a symbol of
educational access and
excellence in the
state of California.
The mission of
Chapman University
is to provide
personalized education
of distinction that leads
to inquiring, ethical and
productive lives as
global citizens.
CHAPMAN UNIVERSITY2012-2013 4th edition
COMMEMORATIVE POSTER
est.1861
89%
of faculty
holds doctoral
degrees.
GPA average:
SAT average:
ACT average:
Transfer
GPA average: